
                              ESTIMATES OF AREA REAPED, PRODUCTION & FARMGATE PRICES

 

CROPS AREA REAPED PRODUCTION FARMGATE PRICE

(HECTARE) (TONNE) $/KG

LEGUMES

BROAD BEAN 54 58 396.04

SUGAR BEAN 30 31 384.82

COW PEAS 70 77 533.78

GUNGO PEAS 308 373 551.64

RED PEAS 174 199 549.51

PEANUT 356 425 853.50

SUB-TOTAL 992 1163

VEGETABLES

BEETROOT 61 866 360.41

BROCOLLI 32 364 906.53

CABBAGE 743 12727 153.47

CALLALOO 231 3687 213.05

CARROT 575 9009 181.88

CAULIFLOWER 35 404 445.67

CELERY 12 116 304.70

CHO CHO 81 1222 197.65

CUCUMBER 302 4917 164.62

EGG PLANT 10 127 200.11

ICEBURGH LETTUCE 319 4708 174.67

OTHER LETTUCE 50 768 351.47

OKRA 165 1508 338.15

PAK CHOI 411 6360 139.66

PUMPKIN 838 15466 185.69

SQUASH 29 491 259.26

STRING BEAN 155 1372 351.02

TOMATO 392 7648 250.04

TURNIP 23 288 231.47

OTHER VEGETABLES 12 162 113.68

SUB-TOTAL 4476 72210

CONDIMENTS

ESCALLION 137 1988 480.19

GINGER 130 429 635.68

ONION 126 2975 305.12

HOT PEPPER 346 4784 714.50

SWEET PEPPER 399 6226 512.90

THYME 34 244 913.58

OTHER CONDIMENTS 1.3 11 na

SUB-TOTAL 1173 16656

FRUITS

CANTELOPE 55 942 281.47

PAW-PAW 124 2661 196.58

PINEAPPLE 516 9499 239.26

WATERMELON 224 4564 263.52

OTHER FRUITS 0.0 2 na

SUB-TOTAL 918 17667

CEREALS

HYBRID CORN 219 257 842.21

ORDINARY CORN 188 203 580.76

SWEET CORN 85 378 964.46

RICE 0 0 na

SUB-TOTAL 491 838

PLANTAINS

HORSE PLANTAIN 645 12697 166.48

OTHER PLANTAIN 175 3609 156.06

SUB-TOTAL 820 16306

POTATOES

IRISH POTATO 339 5516 245.15

SWEET POTATO 834 14156 286.47

SUB-TOTAL 1173 19672

YAMS

LUCEA YAM 49 787 298.52

NEGRO YAM 177 3005 1178.72

RENTA YAM 326 6068 277.04

ST.VINCENT YAM 47 873 289.69

SWEET YAM 51 781 751.90

TAU YAM 54 938 259.90

YELLOW YAM 2273 41170 328.05

OTHER YAM 32 605 214.20

SUB-TOTAL 3008 54225

OTHER TUBERS

BITTER CASSAVA 63 1235 110.47

SWEET CASSAVA 219 4491 111.49

COCO 177 2877 435.51

DASHEEN 296 5338 396.93

SUB-TOTAL 755 13940

SORREL 215 324 467.92

GRAND-TOTAL 14020 213001

na:not available 

Agricultural Marketing Information & Incentives Branch, Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries & Mining 

1st QUARTER 2024



                              ESTIMATES OF AREA REAPED, PRODUCTION & FARMGATE PRICES

 

CROPS AREA REAPED PRODUCTION FARMGATE PRICE

(HECTARE) (TONNE) $/KG

LEGUMES

BROAD BEAN 48 51 445.63

SUGAR BEAN 27 29 447.76

COW PEAS 72 78 551.86

GUNGO PEAS 61 68 840.96

RED PEAS 171 193 595.67

PEANUT 487 583 986.98

SUB-TOTAL 866 1003

VEGETABLES

BEETROOT 55 746 298.05

BROCOLLI 30 300 998.79

CABBAGE 670 11367 262.64

CALLALOO 247 4015 142.57

CARROT 526 8638 203.67

CAULIFLOWER 42 448 506.40

CELERY 13 127 629.43

CHO CHO 75 1041 225.39

CUCUMBER 289 4955 159.30

EGG PLANT 12 163 213.22

ICEBURGH LETTUCE 264 3004 1012.18

OTHER LETTUCE 43 585 694.94

OKRA 165 1595 330.80

PAK CHOI 388 5692 222.02

PUMPKIN 843 16847 181.94

SQUASH 30 492 255.60

STRING BEAN 150 1300 372.00

TOMATO 376 6911 211.86

TURNIP 24 264 209.69

OTHER VEGETABLES 10 131 241.80

SUB-TOTAL 4252 68621

CONDIMENTS

ESCALLION 136 1906 375.12

GINGER 39 126 725.99

ONION 92 1524 427.86

HOT PEPPER 381 5445 519.06

SWEET PEPPER 401 6189 302.70

THYME 41 212 856.84

OTHER CONDIMENTS 2 7 na

SUB-TOTAL 1092 15409

FRUITS

CANTELOPE 59 1046 285.40

PAW-PAW 138 3022 189.94

PINEAPPLE 805 15234 211.55

WATERMELON 269 7059 167.48

OTHER FRUITS 0.52 6.9 146.61

SUB-TOTAL 1272 26367

CEREALS

HYBRID CORN 204.1 239.6 1447.01

ORDINARY CORN 181 198 835.52

SWEET CORN 117 186 3070.75

RICE 0 0 na

SUB-TOTAL 502 624

PLANTAINS

HORSE PLANTAIN 673.5 12904 169.44

OTHER PLANTAIN 194 4033 155.77

SUB-TOTAL 868 16937

POTATOES

IRISH POTATO 297.5 3792 291.14

SWEET POTATO 832 15360 220.26

SUB-TOTAL 1130 19152

YAMS

LUCEA YAM 22.8 372 406.87

NEGRO YAM 47 724 613.14

RENTA YAM 123 2215 268.39

ST.VINCENT YAM 10 162 349.58

SWEET YAM 3 49 586.97

TAU YAM 40 716 400.53

YELLOW YAM 2128 38441 441.68

OTHER YAM 20 386 245.13

SUB-TOTAL 2394 43065

OTHER TUBERS

BITTER CASSAVA 66 1124 114.03

SWEET CASSAVA 216 4446 99.72

COCO 163 2651 431.09

DASHEEN 250 4559 381.13

SUB-TOTAL 695 12780

SORREL 63 96 545.49

GRAND-TOTAL 13133 204054

na:not available 

Agricultural Marketing Information &  Incentives Branch, Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries & Mining 

2nd QUARTER 2024



                              ESTIMATES OF AREA REAPED, PRODUCTION & FARMGATE PRICES

 

CROPS AREA REAPED PRODUCTION FARMGATE PRICE

(HECTARE) (TONNE) $/KG

LEGUMES

BROAD BEAN 36 39 510.42

SUGAR BEAN 21 22 426.60

COW PEAS 50 55 500.22

GUNGO PEAS 8 9 977.43

RED PEAS 123 139 628.85

PEANUT 409 489 875.48

SUB-TOTAL 647 752

VEGETABLES

BEETROOT 42 514 356.78

BROCOLLI 17 176 1017.16

CABBAGE 553 8987 402.87

CALLALOO 185 2981 171.28

CARROT 427 6351 350.37

CAULIFLOWER 23 257 774.90

CELERY 9 98 630.21

CHO CHO 56 780 253.58

CUCUMBER 226 3540 235.59

EGG PLANT 5 61 232.56

ICEBURGH LETTUCE 229 3084 806.09

OTHER LETTUCE 36 501 806.15

OKRA 139 1357 358.83

PAK CHOI 344 4978 298.26

PUMPKIN 713 13113 219.01

SQUASH 16 276 304.72

STRING BEAN 134 1189 464.50

TOMATO 257 4166 804.58

TURNIP 17 191 248.57

OTHER VEGETABLES 10 125 626.97

SUB-TOTAL 3436 52725

CONDIMENTS

ESCALLION 110 1542 525.79

GINGER 14 45 724.14

ONION 12 159 468.17

HOT PEPPER 304 4104 841.17

SWEET PEPPER 274 3745 1011.98

THYME 30 140 1178.33

OTHER CONDIMENTS 1 2 na

SUB-TOTAL 745 9738

FRUITS

CANTELOPE 36 553 363.48

PAW-PAW 91 1771 342.72

PINEAPPLE 819 15582 265.67

WATERMELON 148 2968 266.43

OTHER FRUITS 0.18 1 na

SUB-TOTAL 1094 20875

CEREALS

HYBRID CORN 134 161 1523.92

ORDINARY CORN 159 174 933.04

SWEET CORN 57 74 3038.79

RICE 0 0 na

SUB-TOTAL 349 409

PLANTAINS

HORSE PLANTAIN 638 11003 211.99

OTHER PLANTAIN 162 3017 206.82

SUB-TOTAL 800 14020

POTATOES

IRISH POTATO 96 1325 572.54

SWEET POTATO 766 12387 255.23

SUB-TOTAL 862 13712

YAMS

LUCEA YAM 288 4878 607.67

NEGRO YAM 147 1686 578.30

RENTA YAM 15 242 351.32

ST.VINCENT YAM 1 12 457.72

SWEET YAM 1 16 685.25

TAU YAM 26 445 369.32

YELLOW YAM 1863 32955 711.16

OTHER YAM 16 276 472.70

SUB-TOTAL 2355 40509

OTHER TUBERS

BITTER CASSAVA 46 823 97.98

SWEET CASSAVA 175 3696 96.85

COCO 151 2433 455.64

DASHEEN 272 4787 387.85

SUB-TOTAL 643 11738

SORREL 44 71 704.73

GRAND-TOTAL 10976 164549

na: not available 

Agricultural Marketing Information & Incentives Branch, Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries & Mining 

3rd QUARTER 2024



 

CROPS AREA REAPED PRODUCTION FARMGATE PRICE

(HECTARE) (TONNE) $/KG

LEGUMES

BROAD BEAN 46 50 567.40

SUGAR BEAN 23 25 477.07

COW PEAS 59 66 533.02

GUNGO PEAS 87 96 729.41

RED PEAS 162 192 639.34

PEANUT 524 680 879.74

SUB-TOTAL 901 1108

VEGETABLES

BEETROOT 59 720 417.30

BROCOLLI 26 247 1349.66

CABBAGE 592 9742 445.59

CALLALOO 217 3841 179.56

CARROT 468 7607 442.16

CAULIFLOWER 37 425 781.73

CELERY 12 126 798.92

CHO CHO 70 1037 266.81

CUCUMBER 295 5022 248.24

EGG PLANT 8 95 284.25

ICEBURGH LETTUCE 276 3818 839.70

OTHER LETTUCE 41 584 886.24

OKRA 161 1574 399.71

PAK CHOI 416 6572 255.73

PUMPKIN 785 15101 309.08

SQUASH 23 358 289.49

STRING BEAN 168 1620 451.69

TOMATO 340 5595 504.99

TURNIP 25 325 313.83

OTHER VEGETABLES 11 132 264.98

SUB-TOTAL 4028 64541

CONDIMENTS

ESCALLION 121 1574 611.97

GINGER 76 267 813.46

ONION 1 14 323.24

HOT PEPPER 299 4385 823.22

SWEET PEPPER 358 5400 901.81

THYME 32 150 2439.00

OTHER  CONDIMENTS 1 11 na

SUB-TOTAL 889 11801

FRUITS

CANTELOPE 53 679 326.89

PAW-PAW 118 2334 429.93

PINEAPPLE 548 10906 373.47

WATERMELON 194 5 396.02

OTHER FRUITS 0 1 na

SUB-TOTAL 913 17237

CEREALS

HYBRID CORN 158 182 1500.11

ORDINARY CORN 182 208 989.41

SWEET CORN 91 119 3028.23

RICE 0 0 na

SUB-TOTAL 432 509

PLANTAINS

HORSE PLANTAIN 369 6452 321.49

OTHER PLANTAIN 122 2347 291.63

SUB-TOTAL 491 8798

POTATOES

IRISH POTATO 40 488 612.19

SWEET POTATO 782 13153 395.46

SUB-TOTAL 821 13641

YAMS

LUCEA YAM 176 2943 538.56

NEGRO YAM 259 3700 640.35

RENTA YAM 115 2113 347.75

ST.VINCENT YAM 20 352 395.41

SWEET YAM 62 920 657.50

TAU YAM 52 904 457.68

YELLOW YAM 2311 42569 599.38

OTHER YAM 20 368 529.03

SUB-TOTAL 3015 53868

OTHER TUBERS

BITTER CASSAVA 52 967 101.77

SWEET CASSAVA 202 4301 142.50

COCO 162 2656 464.18

DASHEEN 318 5788 427.47

SUB-TOTAL 734 13712

SORREL 214 347 714.98

GRAND-TOTAL 12436 185565

na: not available

Agricultural Marketing Information & Incentives Branch, Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries & Mining 

                              ESTIMATES OF AREA REAPED, PRODUCTION & FARMGATE PRICES
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